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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:15 Uttoxeter|Just Midas 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -6.67
Single 31st 15:05 Warwick |Lady Master 6.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -4.67
Single 31st 14:45 Uttoxeter|New To This 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.67
Town
Single 31st 14:35 Warwick |Captain Cargo 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.67
Single 31st 14:10 Uttoxeter|Burrows Park 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 1.33
Single 31st 14:00 Warwick |Capard King 15.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -8.67
Single 31st 13:15 Lingfield |Storm Melody 5.00 2.00 Not Available - -7.67
(A.W)
Single 31st 12:35 Uttoxeter|Delface 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -7.67
Single 31st 12:25 Warwick |Head Lad 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.67
Single 31st 11:40 Lingfield |Seductive 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -13.67
(A.W) Moment
Single 30th 15:25 Taunton |Diligent 23.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -18.17
Single 30th 15:05 Haydock |Gold Opera 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.17
Single 30th 14:40 Lingfield |Tommy Docc 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.17
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock Ice Cool 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.17
Champs
Single 30th 14:20 Taunton |Gwalia 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11.17
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |JAmi Desbois 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.17
Single 30th 13:50 Taunton |Pop Rockstar 4.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -6.17
Single 30th 12:20 Haydock |Niceandeasy 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.17
Single 30th 12:00 Lingfield |Merhoob 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -1.17
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Anna 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -9.42
Southwell Jammeela
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:10 Kelso Dimple 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -13.92
Single 29th 14:55 Di's Gift 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.92
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Ballywood 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 -19.92
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:25 Newbury |Reikers Island 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.67
Single 29th 13:45 Samovar 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.67
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:30 Battle Of Shiloh 6.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -19.67
Doncaster
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Tokaramore 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.67
Single 29th 12:15 Kelso Geronimo 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.67
Single 29th 11:30 Congress 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -12.67
Southwell Place
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Pure Shores 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -11.67
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 Kempton |Great Hall 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -8.67
Single 27th 15:25 Brynmawr 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.67
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:20 Border Victor 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.67
Wetherby
Single 27th 15:05 Kempton |Deauville 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.67
Dancer
Single 27th 14:45 Angels Antics 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.67
Wetherby
Single 27th 14:15 Bouvreuil 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.67
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\Wetherby
Single 27th 14:10 Virginia Chick 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 1.33
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |Jubilympics 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -14.67
Single 27th 13:05 Le Rocher 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.67
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:55 Market |Babytaggle 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.67
Rasen
Single 26th 14:50 Quantum Of 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.67
Huntingdon Solace
Single 26th 14:20 Market |Have A Go 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.67
Rasen Hero
Single 26th 14:05 Sheriff Garrett 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.67
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell |Cappielow 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -4.67
Park
Single 26th 13:35 Special Catch 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -3.67
Wetherby
Single 26th 13:20 Kempton |Turtle Wars 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -1.67
Single 26th 13:05 Critical 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.33
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:00 Art Of 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.33
\Wetherby Supremacy
Single 26th 11:55 Theatre Act 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.33
Sedgefield
Single 22nd 15:35 Ascot Friday Night 34.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 5.33
Light
Single 22nd 15:25 Lingfield |Another Go 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 6.33
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:00 Ascot Thomas Patrick 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.33
Single 22nd 14:50 Lingfield |Final 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 9.33
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:40 Haydock |Rocklander 12.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 11.33
Single 22nd 13:55 Dark Sunset 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.33
Newcastle
Single 22nd 13:50 Ascot Movie Legend 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.33
Single 22nd 13:35 Haydock |Ubaltique 6.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 15.33
Single 22nd 12:35 Lingfield |Impart 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 17.33
(A.W)
Single 22nd 11:40 Bingo D'Olivate 2.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 19.33
Newcastle
Single 21st 19:45 Coolagh Magic 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:45 Jumira Bridge 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 23.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:15 Qayed 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 15:15 Alexis 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 25.33
Southwell Carrington
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot No No Juliet 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.33
Single 21st 14:55 Uttoxeter|The Boss's 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.33
Dream
Single 21st 13:30 Benaras 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.33
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:10 Uttoxeter|Deebaj 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.33
Single 21st 12:55 Bond Angel 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 35.33
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 12:20 Side Effect 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 24.33
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 21:00 Compton 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.33
Chelmsford Prince
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(A.W)

Single 20th 20:00 Victoria 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.33
Chelmsford Drummond
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:30 Hic Bibi 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 22.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 17:30 Malaysian 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 24.33
Chelmsford Boleh
(A.W)

Single 20th 15:20 Fink Hill 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 26.33
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:20 Jenny Ren 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 28.33
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:50 Lads Order 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 30.33
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:40 Exeter |Native Robin 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.08

Single 20th 13:10 Exeter |Shalakar 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.08

Single 20th 12:20 Song Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.08
Southwell Summer
(A.W)

Single 19th 19:15 Santafiora 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 27.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:45 Skyva 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 17:40 Elusive Heights 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:55 Xtara 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:25 Lingfield |Butterfield 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 35.08
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:20 Restive 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 37.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:55 Lingfield |Dance To Paris 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 38.08
(A.W)

Single 19th 13:40 Newbury |Vodka All The 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 28.08

Way

Single 19th 13:25 Ludlow |Capeland 3.50 3.00 Win 1 5.63 29.08

Single 19th 11:40 Lingfield |Locommotion 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.45
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:00 Rock Party 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:50 Minmore 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 27.45
Fakenham Present

Single 18th 14:30 Melgate Magic 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 29.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 14:20 Primogeniture 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.45
Fakenham

Single 18th 14:00 Kodi Beach 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 22.45
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 13:50 Forth Bridge 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 23.45
Fakenham

Single 18th 13:40 Catterick |Boruma 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.45

Single 18th 13:20 'Young Phoenix 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28.45
Fakenham

Single 18th 12:10 Catterick |Haasab 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.45

Single 18th 11:55 Break The 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.45
Southwell Silence

(A.W)
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Single 17th 18:15 Ginvincible 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 34.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 17:45 The 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 35.45
Wolverhampto [Establishment
n (A.W)

Single 17th 17:15 Our Man In 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 36.45
\Wolverhampto |[Havana
n (A.W)

Single 17th 15:20 Ffos Las |Steel Native 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 38.45

Single 17th 15:05 Chivers 4.33 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.7
Plumpton

Single 17th 14:50 Ffos Las |The Gipper 2.50 3.00 Win 4.50 33.7

Single 17th 14:35 Legend Of 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 29.2
Plumpton France

Single 17th 14:00 Lunar Flow 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 31.2
Plumpton

Single 17th 13:45 Ffos Las |Fille Des 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 32.2

Champs

Single 17th 12:40 Ffos Las |Urbanist 2.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 34.2

Single 16th 15:20 Great Tempo 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.2
Southwell

Single 16th 15:00 Carlisle |Chef D'Oeuvre 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 39.2

Single 16th 14:25 Carlisle |Aspen 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.2

Colorado

Single 16th 14:15 Darlyn 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 43.2
Southwell

Single 16th 13:55 Carlisle |Ryalex 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 35.7

Single 16th 12:50 Carlisle |Xpo Universel 1.80 3.00 Loss -3.00 37.7

Single 16th 12:40 Ulis De Vassy 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 40.7
Southwell

Single 16th 12:10 That's The 26.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 42.7
Southwell Deal

Single 15th 18:45 Ice Canyon 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 43.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 18:15 Desert Doctor 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 45.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 17:15 Krazy Paving 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 47.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 15th 16:20 Another Angel 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 49.7
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:40 Brillare 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 52.7
Cheltenham Momento

Single 15th 14:55 Hereford |Late Shipment 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.7

Single 15th 14:20 Hereford |Coeur Blimey 8.00 2.00 Win 14.00 55.7

Single 15th 14:05 Visitant 8.00 2.00 Win 14.00 41.7
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:00 Value At Risk 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.7
Doncaster

Single 15th 12:00 Hereford |Maybe Plenty 19.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 29.7

Single 14th 20:45 Kempton |Tamerlane 2.50 3.00 Win 4.13 30.7
(A.W)

Single 14th 20:15 Kempton [Espresso 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.57
(A.W) Freddo

Single 14th 19:45 Kempton|Caspar The 5.00 2.00 Win 7.20 28.57
(A.W) Cub

Single 14th 18:45 Kempton |Tangled 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.37
(A.W)

Single 14th 17:15 Kempton|Chica De La 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.37
(A.W) Noche

Single 14th 15:40 Keeper Hill 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.37
Cheltenham

Single 14th 14:30 Theatre 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.37
Cheltenham  [Territory




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 14:10 Bangor- |Valadom 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.37
on-Dee
Single 14th 13:35 Bangor- |The Crazed 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 30.37
on-Dee Moon
Single 14th 13:20 Smaoineamh 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 25.12
Cheltenham Alainn
Single 13th 18:45 Azzeccagarbug 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.12
Chelmsford li
(A.W)
Single 13th 18:15 Miss Bates 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:15 Eye Of The 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.12
Chelmsford Water
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:15 Taunton |Valseur Du 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.12
Granval
Single 13th 15:05 Warwick |Church Hall 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 33.12
Single 13th 14:30 Warwick |Black Buble 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.12
Single 13th 14:20 Tigeralley 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.12
Newcastle
Single 13th 14:10 Taunton |Sackett 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.12
Single 13th 13:35 Taunton |Mead Vale 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.12
Single 13th 12:40 Gold Chain 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 42.12
Newcastle
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton |Viola Park 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 30.12
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Champagne 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 21.12
(A.W) Champ
Single 12th 18:15 Kempton |Dorella 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 22.12
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:15 Kempton |Invincibella 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.12
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:20 Hexham |Ask The 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 24.12
Tycoon
Single 12th 15:10 Lingfield |Baasha 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.12
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:00 Leicester|Cock A Doodle 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.12
Doo
Single 12th 14:30 Leicester|Hillcrest Fire 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.12
Single 12th 14:20 Hexham |Nemean Lion 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 33.12
Single 12th 12:50 Hexham |Well Above Par 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 35.12
Single 11th 15:10 Fontwell |Mortens Leam 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 26.12
Single 11th 15:00 Uttoxeter|The Jugopolist 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 15.12
Single 11th 14:50 Mr Coco Bean 5.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 16.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Western 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18.12
Climate
Single 11th 13:20 Anna 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.12
Southwell Jammeela
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:10 Fontwell |Findusatgorco 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.12
mbe
Single 11th 13:00 Uttoxeter|Antunes 2.20 3.00 Win 1 3.60 23.12
Single 11th 12:40 Fontwell |Micquus 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.52
Single 11th 12:30 Uttoxeter|Stop Talking 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 20.52
Single 11th 11:50 Lexikon 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.77
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:00 Planetaria 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 18:30 Charlie D 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 18:00 Shamshon 3.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 23.77

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 15:30 Final Attack 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:00 Lingfield |Cigarisi 3.25 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 28.77
Single 10th 14:45 Island Heights 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 31.77
Musselburgh
Single 10th 13:45 Civil Unrest 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.77
Musselburgh
Single 10th 13:30 Lingfield |Tzar De L'Elfe 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.77
Single 10th 13:15 \Wolfcatcher 2.20 3.00 Win 1 3.60 36.77
Musselburgh
Single 9th 15:30 The Boss's 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 33.17
Huntingdon Dream
Single 9th 15:15 Kelso Katalystic 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 36.17
Single 9th 14:10 Kelso Valleyofmilan 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.17
Single 9th 13:55 William H 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 38.17
Huntingdon Bonney
Single 9th 13:35 Kelso Xpo Universel 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.13 31.17
Single 9th 13:05 Kelso West Of The 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 24.04
Edge
Single 9th 12:15 Midnight Glory 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.04
Huntingdon
Single 8th 20:45 Arrowzone 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 27.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:45 Grey Britain 8.00 2.00 Win 1 13.30 29.04
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Faraasah 9.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 15.74
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|Royal Vacation 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 17.74
Single 8th 15:15 Aintree  |Kilcrea Vale 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.74
Single 8th 14:25 Sandown|Eragon De 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 22.74
Chanay
Single 8th 14:15 Aristo Du 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 24.74
\Wetherby Plessis
Single 8th 13:30 Aintree  |Blaklion 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 8.74
Single 8th 12:50 Sandown|Secret Door 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.74
Single 8th 12:25 Aintree |Granville Island 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.74
Single 7th 20:45 Kempton [Singing The 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.74
(A.W) Blues
Single 7th 18:45 Kempton |Riviera Claire 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.74
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:45 Kempton |Red Archangel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.74
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:00 Sandown|Knockanrawley 6.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 16.74
Single 7th 14:15 Socksy 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.74
Sedgefield
Single 7th 14:05 Exeter |Eamon An 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.74
Cnoic
Single 7th 13:40 Ninepointsixthr 8.00 2.00 Win 1 11.90 23.74
Sedgefield ee
Single 7th 12:50 Sandown|Enola Gay 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.84
Single 7th 12:25 Exeter |Get Wishing 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 13.84
Single 7th 12:10 Millie The Minx 2.75 3.00 Win 1 4.73 16.84
Sedgefield
Single 6th 21:00 Fly True 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 20:00 The Eagle's 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.11
Chelmsford Nest
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:00 Restive Spirit 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 16.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Cuttin' Edge 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.11
Chelmsford

(A.W)
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Single 6th 15:20 Leicester|Chilli Romance 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 21.11

Single 6th 15:00 Market |Rocku 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 23.11
Rasen

Single 6th 14:35 Lizzie Langton 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 26.11
\Wincanton

Single 6th 13:30 Wizards Bridge 15.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 14.11
\Wincanton

Single 6th 13:20 Market |Foundation 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.11
Rasen Man

Single 6th 12:25 Midnight Midge 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.11
\Wincanton

Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Papa Delta 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.36 19.11
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Kempton |Atletico 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:15 Zodiakos 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 14.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:00 Kempton |Superseded 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 15:10 Lingfield |Mizen Master 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:40 Lingfield |Luna Magic 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:25 Haydock |Becky The 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.75

Thatcher

Single 5th 14:05 Lingfield |Betsalottie 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 23.75
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:10 Ludlow |Llantara 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.75

Single 5th 12:40 Ludlow |Shininstar 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 28.75

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Meerpat 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:10 General Bux 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.75
Fakenham

Single 4th 15:00 Barley Hill 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.75
Southwell

Single 4th 14:40 Yourholidayiso 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 21.75
Fakenham ver

Single 4th 14:30 Bold Plan 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 23.75
Southwell

Single 4th 14:20 Lingfield |Captain Lars 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.75
(A.W)

Single 4th 13:10 Native Robin 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 27.75
Fakenham

Single 4th 13:00 Another Crick 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.25
Southwell

Single 4th 12:40 Demon Fou 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23.25
Fakenham

Single 4th 11:50 Lingfield |Lady Marigold 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:45 This Girl 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 27.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Maybe Today 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:15 Boscastle 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 31.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 16:45 Claire 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 34.25
\Wolverhampto (Underwood
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 16:15 Zipedeedodah 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 36.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:45 Social Butterfly 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 39.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:00 Micquus 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.25
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Plumpton

Single 3rd 14:30 Sartorial 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.25
Plumpton Elegance

Single 3rd 14:15 Urban Kode 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.25
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:45 Life Knowledge 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.25
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 15:30 Carlisle |Calivigny 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 40.25

Single 2nd 15:00 Carlisle |Western Rules 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 32

Single 2nd 14:50 Leicester|Stonecoldsoba 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34

Single 2nd 14:30 Carlisle |Kings Eclipse 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 36

Single 2nd 14:20 Leicester|World Premier 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 20

Single 2nd 14:00 Carlisle |Monfass 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 23

Single 2nd 13:45 Leicester|Navajo War 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24

Dance
Single 2nd 12:55 Carlisle |Victoria Says 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27
Single 2nd 12:55 Carlisle |Princess 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28
Mononoke

Single 1st 20:15 Champarisi 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 18:45 Madame Jo Jo 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 20
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:35 Newbury [Top Gamble 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21

Single 1st 15:10 Bangor- |Solstice 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 23
on-Dee Twilight

Single 1st 15:00 Newbury [Thomas Patrick| 5.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 25

Single 1st 13:35 Polydora 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 27
Newcastle

Single 1st 13:30 Bangor- |Wandrin Star 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 19
on-Dee

Single 1st 13:20 Newbury |Kayf Adventure 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10

Single 1st 13:10 Cosmeapolitan 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 12
Doncaster

Single 1st 12:55 Bangor- |Vengeur De 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 15
on-Dee Guye

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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